Slot SBC & Passive Backplanes
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 25-Apr-2011
Features
SATA1 ATX1
DIMMA1GPIO1
FDD1IDE1
SATA2
SYSFAN1

Board Diagram
PCI-7030
Ordering Information
P/N VGA LVDS DVI USB LAN COM
PCI-7030VG-00A1E Yes Yes - 6 1 (82574L) 2
PCI-7030G2-00A1E Yes Yes Yes 5 2 (82574L) 2
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
MBPC-641BP-60E 4-slot chassis w/150 W power supply
IPC-6806SB-15ZBE 6-slot chassis w/150 W power supply
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E HD audio-card
PCA-SATAP2-00A1E IDE/SATA adapter for CPU cards
1701140201 COM port cable without bracket
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 x 422/485 COM module
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4 x 232 COM module
Bracket View
PCI-7030G2-00A1E
Intel Atom N270
1.6 GHz
Intel 945GSE
CRT
LVDS DDR2 400/533
SODIMM, 2 GB Max
DVI
ICH7M
53
3
M
H
z
FS
B
VGA
IDE
CF
IDE
LVDS Channel A
G-LAN2 :
Intel 82574L
1 PCIe x1
Single LAN
1 PCIe x1
Dual LAN
G-LAN2 :
Intel 82574L
To Backplane
(Connector A)
32bit/33 MHz PCI Bus
SDVO
2 SATA I Ports 150 MB/s
5/6 USB Ports USB 2.0/1.1
BIOS
2 COM FDD PS2 LPT 4 x 422/485 with
Auto flow
SPI
ALC 888 Codec
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E
(Optional)
Super IO
IT8718F
PCA-COM485 Module
(Optional)
HD
LPC Bus
D